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ADP-1120W
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SISTEMA MODULARE IN ALLUMINIO
TUBI IN ALLUMINIO

ADP-1120

ADP-1280

ACP-1120 ACP-1120L

ALP-1120 ATP-1270

ALUMINUM STANDARD PIPE 
1.2T

•1,4Kg/4m

ALUMINUM STANDARD PIPE 
2.0T

•1,66Kg/4m

ALUMINUM STANDARD PIPE 
2.8T

•1,89Kg/4m

ALUMINUM DOUBLE PIPE 1.2T

•2,86Kg/4m

ALUMINUM DOUBLE WIDE 
PIPE

•4,03Kg/4m

ALUMINUM DOUBLE PIPE 2.8T

•4,07Kg/4m

ALUMINUM CIRCLE PIPE

•1,62Kg/4m

ALUMINUM CIRCLE PIPE

•1,49Kg/4m

ALUMINUM L TYPE PIPE

•2,23Kg/4m

ALUMINUM T TYPE PIPE

•2,27Kg/4m
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SISTEMA MODULARE IN ALLUMINIO
TUBI IN ALLUMINIO

AJ-3143AFP-1120

ABHP-07C

ABHP-04A

ABHP-04C

ALUMINUM FLAT PIPE

•2,44Kg/4m

ALUMINUM PROFILE PIPE

•1,87Kg/4m

ALUMINUM BOARD HOLDER 
PIPE

•1,89Kg/4m

ALUMINUM BOARD HOLDER 
PIPE

•1,66Kg/4m

ALUMINUM BOARD HOLDER PIPE

•3,82Kg/4m AGF-1: 1,02Kg/4m   ABHP-01B:2,8Kg/4m



AJ-01

AJ-03

AJ-05A

AJ-07

AJ-08W

AJ-01C

AJ-04

AJ-06

AJ-08

AJ-09

AJ-01E

AJ-05

AJ-06A

AJ-08A

AJ-01B AJ-01BC

AJ-01D

AJ-06B

4

SISTEMA MODULARE IN ALLUMINIO
GIUNTI IN ALLUMINIO

• 280pcs/box • 26,8g/pcs

• 300pcs/box • 25,1g/pcs • 160pcs/box • 37g/pcs

• 80pcs/box • 67,5g/pcs • 120pcs/box • 60g/pcs • 420pcs/box • 16,1g/pcs

• 250pcs/box • 26,9g/pcs • 210pcs/box • 31,5g/pcs • 210pcs/box • 31,8g/pcs

• 720pcs/box • 13,6g/pcs • 1080pcs/box • 11,3g/pcs 

• 210pcs/box • 25,3g/pcs • 270pcs/box • 28,9g/pcs • 130pcs/box • 47g/pcs

• 360pcs/box • 18,5g/pcs • 360pcs/box • 18,5g/pc

• 270pcs/box • 21g/pcs 

• 200pcs/box • 26g/pcs



AJ-45W ACS-70 ACS-70A

AJ-90

AJ-45BL AJ-45BR

FASTNERS & TOOLS

BULLONI DADO SELF-LOCKING

M6*25 M6

WB-0625 NN-0600

AJ-13 AJ-13B

AJ-45R

AJ-45L
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SISTEMA MODULARE IN ALLUMINIO
GIUNTI IN ALLUMINIO

• 120pcs/box • 47,8g/pcs • 140pcs/box • 52,4g/pcs •27,5g/pcs

• 900pcs/box • 22g/pcs 

• 250pcs/box • 19g/pcs • 250pcs/box • 19g/pcs

• 108pcs/box • 47g/pcs • 160pcs/box • 36,5g/pcs

• 250pcs/box • 23,4g/pcs

• 250pcs/box • 23,7g/pc



AJA-01

AJA-01C

AJA-01B

AJA-01BC

AJA-01D
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SISTEMA MODULARE IN ALLUMINIO
GIUNZIONI COMPLETE IN ALLUMINIO



AJA-01E

AJA-02

AJA-03

AJA-05

AJA-04

CIAO
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SISTEMA MODULARE IN ALLUMINIO
GIUNZIONI COMPLETE IN ALLUMINIO



AJA-07

AJA-06B

AJA-06

AJA-06A

AJA-05A
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SISTEMA MODULARE IN ALLUMINIO
GIUNZIONI COMPLETE IN ALLUMINIO



AJA-08A

AJA-08W

AJA-09

AJA-08

AJA-13
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SISTEMA MODULARE IN ALLUMINIO
GIUNZIONI COMPLETE IN ALLUMINIO



AJA-45B

AJA-45

AJA-45W

ACS-70

AJA-13B
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SISTEMA MODULARE IN ALLUMINIO
GIUNZIONI COMPLETE IN ALLUMINIO



ACS-70A

Rulliere Serie 40 Rulliere Serie 73

AJA-90

11

SISTEMA MODULARE IN ALLUMINIO
GIUNZIONI COMPLETE IN ALLUMINIO

SISTEMA MODULARE IN ALLUMINIO



ARA-0050 ASH-2852

APH-2820 AH-0170

AH-0175 HSC-28A

PCC-28A SC-0200

PC-0200 UG-0125A(YL) / B(BL)

•6,98kg/4m •100pcs/box • 33,4m/set

•100pcs/box • 33,4m/set •96pcs/box • 52g/pcs

•180pcs/box • 51,7g/pcs •492pcs/box • 13,2g/pcs

•192pcs/box • 19,5g/pcs •200m/box • 20m (Standard)

•40m/box • 20m (Standard)1Roll=20m
•(YL):700pcs/box, 22,73g/pcs
•(BL):700pcs/box, 19,21g/pcs
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SISTEMA MODULARE IN ALLUMINIO
ACCESSORI

ALUMINUM RAIL ASSY ALUMINUM SLEEVE HINGE

ALUMINUM PANEL HOLDER ALUMINUM HANDLE

ALUMINUM HANDLE DIECASTING JOINT

DIECASTING JOINT SLOT COVER

PROTECTION COVER URETHANE GUIDE



ASG-2A ASG-3A

ASG-5A ABG-28A

APC-1 ALR-404

ATR-6 APJ-110T

APJ-110S AIN-2812A (1/2”) /
AIN-2812B (M12)
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SISTEMA MODULARE IN ALLUMINIO
ACCESSORI

•20pcs/box • 0,65kg/4m

ALUMINUM SHEET GUIDE

•20pcs/box • 0,62kg/4m

ALUMINUM SHEET GUIDE

•20pcs/box • 0,69kg/4mt

ALUMINUM SHEET GUIDE ALUMINUM BOARD GUIDE

•16pcs/box • 1,32kg/4m

•50pcs/box • 0,213kg/3m

PIPE COVER (ALUMINUM)

•500pcs/box • 17,2g/set

LINEAR ROLLER (SET)

•600pcs/box • 31,2g/pcs

ALUMINUM SLIDE ROLLER ALUMINUM T TYPE PIPE 
INNER CAP

•5000pcs/box • 1,4g/pcs

•2500pcs/box • 2,3g/pcs

ALUMINUM STANDARD TYPE 
PIPE INNER CAP

•300pcs/box • 17,9g/pcs

ALUMINUM PIPE INSERT NUT



AJA-01B

AJA-13B

ASP-1120

AJA-04

ACS-70

AJA-03 AJA-01

MISURE 
CODICE 

ARTICOLO
“X” PZ/BOX PESO

PROFILO 
MODELLO

SN-406 M3

SN-404 M4

SN-405 M5 2000 10 g/pcs ATP-1270

SN-406 M6

SN-408 M8

IN-403 M3

IN-404 M4

IN-405 M5 2000 10 g/pcs ATP-1270

IN-406 M6

IN-408 M8
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TUBO IN ALLUMINIO
SISTEMA MODULARE IN ALLUMINIO
   
ACCESSORI

SISTEMA MODULARE IN ALLUMINIO: LEGENDA DEI COMPONENTI

STANDARD 
METAL LEVELER CODICE

A
Misure - Filettatu-

ra Inch,mm

B
(mm)

Ø
(mm)

PESO
PZ/
BOX

AD-5012ISM
OLD: AD-5012L 1/2” 50 50 95 g/pc 150
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TUBO IN ALLUMINIO
SISTEMA MODULARE IN ALLUMINIO
SUPPORTI PER RULLIERE SERIE 40

PM-4010A PLACON MOUNT-A

•80pcs/box  •130g/pcs

PM-4010B PLACON MOUNT-B

•60pcs/box  •154g/pcs

PM-4010D PLACON MOUNT-D

•40pcs/box  •174g/pcs

PM-4010C PLACON MOUNT-C

•100pcs/box  •120g/pcs

PM-4010BW PLACON MOUNT-BW

•70pcs/box  •150g/pcs

PM-4010BS PLACON MOUNT-BS

•30pcs/box  •228g/pcs

PM-4010BR PLACON MOUNT-BR

•70pcs/box  •154g/pcs

PM-4010BP PLACON MOUNT-BP

•50pcs/box  •184g/pcs
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SISTEMA MODULARE IN ALLUMINIO
SUPPORTI PER RULLIERE SERIE 40

PM-4010X PLACON MOUNT-X

•80pcs/box  •150g/pcs

PM-4010DA PLACON MOUNT-DA

•30pcs/box  •228g/pcs

PM-4010E PLACON MOUNT-E

•180pcs/box  •46g/pcs

PM-4012A PLACON MOUNT-32

•60pcs/box  •130g/pcs

PM-4012B PLACON MOUNT-32B

•40pcs/box  •150g/pcs
Q

X

ST

RV

WX

QX

ST

RV

WX

Q
T
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SISTEMA MODULARE IN ALLUMINIO
SUPPORTI PER RULLIERE SERIE 73

PM-7310A PM-7310B

PM-7310BP

PM-7310E PM-7312A

PM-7310X

PLACON MOUNT-A

PLACON MOUNT-BP

PLACON MOUNT-E PLACON MOUNT-E

PLACON MOUNT-B

PLACON MOUNT-X

•40pcs/box  •204g/pcs

•30pcs/box  •240g/pcs

•100pcs/box  •69g/pcs •----pcs/box  •256g/pcs

•30pcs/box  •240g/pcs

•50pcs/box  •202g/pcs

RV

WW

QX

VW

PM-7312B PLACON MOUNT-E

•---pcs/box  •300g/pcs

RV

WW

QX

VW

QR
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SUPPORTI PER PROFILO SLIDE

SM-2810A SM-2810BSLIDE MOUNT-A SLIDE MOUNT-B

•100pcs/box  •114g/pcs •80pcs/box  •132g/pcs

SM-2810D SLIDE MOUNT-D

•80pcs/box  •128g/pcs

SM-2810G SLIDE MOUNT-G

•90pcs/box  •128g/pcs

SM-2810BP SLIDE MOUNT-BP

•80pcs/box  •155g/pcs

SISTEMA MODULARE IN ALLUMINIO
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RULLIERE SERIE 40

PL-401G_WM

SISTEMA MODULARE IN ALLUMINIO

PL-401F_WM
OLD: PL-4014WH

PL-401F_EM
OLD: PL-4014ED

OLD: PL-4014GR /
PL-4044WH

PL-401M_WM

RULLIERE SERIE 73

PL-7314ED
OLD: PL-7314ED

PL-731F_TL
OLD: PL-7314EL / 
PL-7314TP

RULLIERE SERIE 73 - RULLINI SMALL

PL-731F_TSPL-731F_WS
OLD: PL-7314WS OLD: PL-7314RS / 

PL-7314TS
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SISTEMA MODULARE IN ALLUMINIO
APPLICAZIONI

Utek Deutschland - Germany
kontakt@utekvision.de - www.utekvision.de

Utek srl - Via Luciano Lama, 8 - Villa Argine
42023 Cadelbosco di Sopra (RE) - Italy

Tel. +39.0522.958945 - Fax +39.0522.912181
info@utekvision.com - www.utekvision.com


